SPECIFICATIONS
Key Features
ACCESSORIES
 Dynapar™ brand
•	 Provides Electrical Isolation and
Maximum Mechanical Protection of
Encoder Shaft Connections
•	 Clamp Attachment - No Set Screws to

Bore
Dimensions (in.) Maximum Misalignment Peak Torque (lb-in.) Clamp Screw
D =
Diameter
L =
Length
G =
Grip
Angular Parallel Axial Static
Dynamic
Non-Reversing
Dynamic
 Reversing
Socket Head
Cap Screw
FCPL00750125 1/8" 1/8, 3/16" 0.750 0.900 0.230 3° 0.008 0.005 16 8 4.5 M2.5
FCPL00750250 1/4" 1/8, 1/4" 0.750 0.900 0.230 3° 0.008 0.005 16 8 4.5 M2.5
FCPL01000250 1/4" 1/4, 3/8" 1.000 1.250 0.325 3° 0.015 0.010 36 18 9 M4
FCPL01000375 3/8" 3/16, 3/8" 1.000 1.250 0.325 3° 0.015 0.010 36 18 9 M4
FCPL01250250 1/4" 1/4, 3/8" 1.250 1.500 0.343 3° 0.015 0.010 52 26 13 M4
FCPL01250375 3/8" 3/8, 1/2" 1.250 1.500 0.343 3° 0.015 0.010 52 26 13 M4
FCPL01250500 1/2" 1/4, 1/2" 1.250 1.500 0.343 3° 0.015 0.010 52 26 13 M4
FCPL01500375 3/8" 3/8, 1/2" 1.500 2.250 0.500 3° 0.030 0.015 80 40 20 M54
FCPL01500500 1/2" 1/2, 5/8" 1.500 2.250 0.500 3° 0.030 0.015 80 40 20 M54
FCPL01500625 5/8" 3/8, 5/8" 1.500 2.250 0.500 3° 0.030 0.015 80 40 20 M54
FCPL02000875 7/8" 3/8, 5/8" 2.000 2.000 0.450 3° 0.040 0.060 300 150 75 M5
FCPL02001000 1" 3/8, 5/8" 2.000 2.000 0.450 3° 0.040 0.060 300 150 75 M5
FCPL02001125 1-1/8" 3/8, 5/8" 2.000 2.000 0.450 3° 0.040 0.060 300 150 75 M5
FCPLM1000250 1/4" 4, 5, 6 mm 1.000 1.250 0.325 3° 0.015 0.010 36 18 9 M4
FCPLM1250375 3/8" 6, 8, 10 mm 1.250 1.500 0.343 3° 0.015 0.010 52 26 13 M4
FCPLM1500500 1/2" 6, 8, 10 mm 1.500 2.250 0.500 3° 0.030 0.015 80 40 20 M54
FCPLM12506MM 6 mm 4, 5, 6 mm 1.250 1.500 0.343 3° 0.015 0.010 34 17 8.5 M4
FCPLM100010MM 10 mm 6, 8, 10 mm 1.000 1.000 0.250 3° 0.015 0.010 36 18 9 M2.5
ACCESSORIES
FCPL COUPLINGS
Ordering Information
Most applications will use the Primary Bore as the encoder end, but it is permissible to reverse the coupling to accommodate specific shaft combinations.